Dwellings by rent, type, size, type of household and place of residence, 2011

SUM (type
of dwelling)

Dwelling
house

Apartment

Other
housing units

Collective
living
quarters

Not stated

SUM (rent
including)
SUM (number of rooms) 17441
1 room 22
2 rooms 248
3 rooms 721
4 rooms 1109
5 rooms 1929
6 rooms 2709
7 rooms 2992
8 rooms 2747
9 rooms or more 4060
Not stated 904
SUM (number of rooms) 14419
1 room .
2 rooms 39
3 rooms 136
4 rooms 585
5 rooms 1574
6 rooms 2491
7 rooms 2901
8 rooms 2696
9 rooms or more 3997
Not stated .
SUM (number of rooms) 2064
1 room 7
2 rooms 196
3 rooms 572
4 rooms 515
5 rooms 354
6 rooms 217
7 rooms 90
8 rooms 50
9 rooms or more 63
Not stated .
SUM (number of rooms) 54
1 room 15
2 rooms 13
3 rooms 13
4 rooms 9
5 rooms
6 rooms
7 rooms
8 rooms
9 rooms or more
Not stated .
SUM (number of rooms) 85
1 room
2 rooms
3 rooms
4 rooms
5 rooms
6 rooms
7 rooms
8 rooms
9 rooms or more .
Not stated 85
SUM (number of rooms) 819
1 room
2 rooms

3 rooms

Electrlcllty Heading
and heating .
included  ncinded
883 353
16 .
100 31
202 96
204 96
138 57
94 32
65 12
32 13
32 14
188 36
9
14 .
25 3
29 8
38 7
35 4
18 5
20 5
655 315
5 .
82 27
178 94
173 93
108 49
55 25
29 8
13 8
12 9
40
11
9
10
6

Electricity
included

38
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Other than
electricity
and heating

included
203

20
25
41
47
29
14
21

127

13
20
32
25
12
19

76

15
12
21
15

Nothing
included

545
21
60
87

106
98
74

41
58

353

13
47
71
76
62
35
48

192

20
47
40
35
22
12

10

Not stated

904

904

85

85
819

Not rented

14515
3

85
334
689
1581
2432
2811
2646
3934

13701

24
102
493

1444
2335
2774
2625
3904

804

59
230
193
137

97

37

21

30



4 rooms
5 rooms
6 rooms
7 rooms
8 rooms
9 rooms or more . . . . . . .
Not stated 819 . . . . . 819
Population 15 years and older 11. November 2011

Source: Census 2011
Units: Households



