Dwellings by rent, type, size, type of household and place of residence, 2011

		SUM (rent including)	Electricity and heating included	Heading included	Electricity included	Other than electricity and heating included	Nothing included	Not stated	Not rented
SUM (type of dwelling)	SUM (number of rooms) 1 room	17441 22	883 16	353	38	203	545	904	14515 3
of dwelling)	2 rooms	248	100	31	5	6	21		85
	3 rooms	721	202	96	9	20	60		334
	4 rooms	1109	204	96	8	25	87		689
	5 rooms	1929	138	57	6	41	106		1581
	6 rooms	2709	94	32	6	47	98		2432
	7 rooms	2992	65	12		29	74		2811
	8 rooms	2747	32	13		14	41		2646
	9 rooms or more	4060	32	14		21	58		3934
	Not stated	904					2.52	904	
Dwelling	SUM (number of rooms)	14419	188	36	14	127	353		13701
house	1 room 2 rooms	39	9	••		••		••	24
	3 rooms	136	14	••		 5	13		102
	4 rooms	585	25	3	4	13	47		493
	5 rooms	1574	29	8		20	71		1444
	6 rooms	2491	38	7	3	32	76		2335
	7 rooms	2901	35	4		25	62		2774
	8 rooms	2696	18	5		12	35		2625
	9 rooms or more	3997	20	5		19	48		3904
	Not stated								
Apartment	SUM (number of rooms)	2064	655	315	22	76	192		804
	1 room	7	5	••			••		
	2 rooms	196	82	27	3	5	20		59
	3 rooms	572	178	94	8	15	47		230
	4 rooms	515	173	93	4	12	40		193
	5 rooms 6 rooms	354 217	108 55	49 25	4 3	21 15	35 22		137 97
	7 rooms	90	29	8		4	12	••	37
	8 rooms	50	13	8			6		21
	9 rooms or more	63	12	9			10		30
	Not stated					••			
Other	SUM (number of rooms)	54	40						10
housing units		15	11						3
	2 rooms	13	9						
	3 rooms	13	10						
	4 rooms	9	6	••			••		3
	5 rooms								
	6 rooms			••		••	••	••	••
	7 rooms 8 rooms			••					••
	9 rooms or more	••	••	••	••	**	••	••	••
	Not stated	••		••					••
Collective	SUM (number of rooms)	 85			••			 85	
living	1 room								
quarters	2 rooms								
4	3 rooms								
	4 rooms			••					
	5 rooms								
	6 rooms								
	7 rooms			••	••				
Not stated	8 rooms								
	9 rooms or more					••			
	Not stated	85		••	••	••		85	
	SUM (number of rooms) 1 room	819		••	**		••	819	
	1 room 2 rooms	••			••				••
	3 rooms	••	••	••		••			••
	J 100ms	••	••	••	••	••	••	••	**

4 rooms		 	 	 	
5 rooms		 	 	 	
6 rooms		 	 	 	
7 rooms		 	 	 	
8 rooms		 	 	 	
9 rooms or more		 	 	 	
Not stated	819	 	 	 819	

Population 15 years and older 11. November 2011 Source: Census 2011 Units: Households